WAIVER OF LIABILITY

I,, understand that the United
Goalkeeping Alliance, LLC and Erik Eisenhut or staff has explained that the goalkeeper
clinic/camp is physically demanding and I certify that I am in condition to participate
fully in the program. I hereby agree to save and hold harmless Erik Eisenhut, staff and
United Goalkeeping Alliance, LLC against loss or damage for any injury, illness
(COVID-19) or other conditions arising from my participation in the goalkeeper clinics
and hereby release, waive, and forever discharge Erik Eisenhut, the coaching staff and the
United Goalkeeping Alliance, LLC from any and all claims which may be made by or on
behalf of me relating to my participation in these goalkeeping clinics.
I,, authorize United
Goalkeeping Alliance, LLC and Erik Eisenhut and his staff to use your son or daughters
name and/or picture to promote United Goalkeeping Alliance, LLC activities and
programs. I also authorize the use of my name, picture or appearance to support any promotional or charitable activities as well as to further education and development of the
goal keeper position with in the soccer community and beyond.
gour recepti position with in the soccer community and seyona.
I , agree that my
acknowledgment of the above statements hold true for the entire year of 2025 at The
Kiski School (1888 Brett Ln, Saltsburg, PA), in Cranberry (9234 Marshall Rd) and
wherever UGKA hosts training sessions.
Signature (Parent/Guardian if under the age of 18)
Date

Valid for All Location in the Calendar Year 2025